
FBK003

Feb 01, 2015 thru Feb 28, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 20.17 AAJE 848 Deposit02/01/2015  Bank Interest Income January 2015 $ 20.17- Splits -
($ 114.83) 12110 A/P Check02/02/2015  CHS Culinary Arts $ 135.00- Splits -
($ 324.11) 12111 A/P Check02/02/2015  Old Fashion Candy Company $ 209.28865-36-6499.6S-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 398.56) 12112 A/P Check02/02/2015  Patricks Cleburne Floral $ 74.45865-36-6499.1N-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

$ 29.44 2438 Deposit02/03/2015  dance tickets $ 428.00865-00-5753.55-107-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 766.39 2439 Deposit02/03/2015  Dance Concession Sales $ 736.95865-00-5753.55-107-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 796.39 2440 Deposit02/04/2015  TSA DVD Sales $ 30.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 810.39 2441 Deposit02/04/2015  TSA Entry Fees $ 14.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 864.39 2442 Deposit02/04/2015  TSA Shirts $ 54.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 993.39 2443 Deposit02/04/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 129.00865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,068.39 2444 Deposit02/04/2015  ASL Shirts $ 75.00865-00-5753.SL-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,130.39 2445 Deposit02/04/2015  Pennies for Patients Fundraiser $ 62.00865-00-5753.08-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,340.39 2446 Deposit02/04/2015  Mavericks Tickets $ 210.00865-00-5753.3F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,845.57 2447 Deposit02/04/2015  Smencils Sales $ 505.18865-00-5753.CL-102-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,355.57 12113 A/P Check02/05/2015  Dallas Mavericks $ 490.00- Splits -
$ 1,055.57 12114 A/P Check02/05/2015  Albert Gomez $ 300.00865-36-6299.55-107-5-99-P-00/EXP

$ 226.07 12115 A/P Check02/06/2015  Backdrops Fantastic $ 829.50865-36-6269.1J-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 398.93) 12116 A/P Check02/06/2015  Big Party Rentals $ 625.00865-36-6269.1J-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 998.93) 12117 A/P Check02/06/2015  Skills USA $ 600.00- Splits -
($ 796.13) 2448 Deposit02/06/2015  Smencil Sales $ 202.80865-00-5753.CL-102-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 775.13) 2449 Deposit02/06/2015  TSA Entry Fees $ 21.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 721.13) 2450 Deposit02/06/2015  TSA Shirts $ 54.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 686.13) 2451 Deposit02/06/2015  Ticket $ 35.00865-00-5753.3F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 659.13) 2452 Deposit02/06/2015  Entry Fees-$14/Shirts-$13 $ 27.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 573.13) 2453 Deposit02/06/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 86.00865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 531.13) 2454 Deposit02/06/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 42.00865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 414.13) 2455 Deposit02/06/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 117.00865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 356.13) 2456 Deposit02/06/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 58.00865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 472.81) 12118 A/P Check02/09/2015  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 116.68865-36-6499.55-107-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 682.81) 12119 A/P Check02/10/2015  Mallory Screenprint & Embroidery $ 210.00865-36-6399.1K-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 669.81) 2457 Deposit02/10/2015  T-Shirts $ 13.00865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 656.81) 2458 Deposit02/11/2015  T-Shirts $ 13.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 603.81) 2459 Deposit02/11/2015  Entry Fee-$14/Shirts-$39 $ 53.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 557.81) 2460 Deposit02/11/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 46.00865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 485.81) 2461 Deposit02/11/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 72.00865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 470.81) 2462 Deposit02/11/2015  T-Shirts $ 15.00865-00-5753.SL-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 416.81) 2463 Deposit02/11/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 54.00865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 244.81) 2464 Deposit02/12/2015  Pennies for Patients $ 172.00865-00-5753.08-001-5-00-0-00/REV
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($ 132.71) 2465 Deposit02/12/2015  Smencil Fundraiser $ 112.10865-00-5753.CL-102-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 77.29 2466 Deposit02/12/2015  Dues $ 210.00865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV

$ 161.29 2467 Deposit02/12/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 84.00865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 303.29 2468 Deposit02/12/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 142.00865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 478.29 2485 Deposit02/12/2015  NAHS dues $ 175.00865-00-5753.03-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 506.29 2469 Deposit02/13/2015  Entry Fees $ 28.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 571.29 2470 Deposit02/13/2015  T-Shirts $ 65.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 604.29 2471 Deposit02/13/2015  T-Shirts $ 33.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 639.29 2472 Deposit02/13/2015  Entry Fees $ 35.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 704.29 2473 Deposit02/13/2015  T-Shirts $ 65.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 789.29 2474 Deposit02/13/2015  Entry Fees $ 85.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 970.29 2475 Deposit02/13/2015  T-Shirts $ 181.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,033.29 2476 Deposit02/13/2015  Entry Fees $14/T-Shirts $49 $ 63.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,144.29 2477 Deposit02/13/2015  Entry Fees $45/T-Shirts $66 $ 111.00865-00-5753.1T-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,159.29 2486 Deposit02/13/2015  BETA dues $ 15.00865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,249.29 2487 Deposit02/13/2015  BETA dues $ 90.00865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,193.31 12120 A/P Check02/16/2015  Andersons $ 55.98865-36-6399.1J-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,143.31 12121 A/P Check02/16/2015  CHS Culinary Arts $ 50.00865-36-6499.2F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

$ 909.31 12122 A/P Check02/16/2015  Hispanic Flamenco Ballet $ 234.00865-36-6412.6S-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 342.31 12123 A/P Check02/16/2015  HOTTEA $ 567.00- Splits -
($ 57.69) 12124 A/P Check02/16/2015  Project Celebration $ 400.00865-36-6499.1E-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

($ 5.69) 2478 Deposit02/17/2015  T-Shirts $ 52.00865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 199.56 2479 Deposit02/17/2015  Pie In Face Fundraiser $ 205.25865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV

($ 450.44) 12125 A/P Check02/18/2015  Jordan James $ 650.00865-36-6499.1E-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 199.56 AAJE 775 Deposit02/18/2015  Void PY Ck 11746-J James Exchangette Scholarship $ 650.00865-36-6499.1E-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

$ 94.56 12126 A/P Check02/19/2015  Donnie Riddell $ 105.00- Splits -
$ 108.56 2480 Deposit02/19/2015  Entry Fees $ 14.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 133.56 2481 Deposit02/19/2015  Dues $ 25.00865-00-5753.03-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 203.56 2482 Deposit02/19/2015  Entry Fees $ 70.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 258.56 2483 Deposit02/19/2015  T-Shirts $ 55.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 360.31 2484 Deposit02/19/2015  Sucker Fundraiser $ 101.75865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 570.31 2488 Deposit02/19/2015  BETA dues $ 210.00865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 54.69) 12127 A/P Check02/25/2015  Mallory Screenprint & Embroidery $ 625.00865-36-6399.TC-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

($ 354.69) 12128 A/P Check02/26/2015  Carla Fenn $ 300.00865-36-6399.55-041-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 654.69) 12129 A/P Check02/26/2015  Albert Gomez $ 300.00865-36-6299.55-041-5-99-Q-00/EXP

($ 1,354.69) 12130 A/P Check02/26/2015  North Texas Photobooth, LLC $ 700.00865-36-6399.55-041-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 1,315.69) 2497 Deposit02/26/2015  t-shirts $ 39.00865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,287.41) 2489 Deposit02/27/2015  Suckers $ 28.28865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
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($ 1,207.16) 2490 Deposit02/27/2015  Suckers $ 80.25865-00-5753.6S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,094.10) 2491 Deposit02/27/2015  HOSA Fund raiser $ 113.06865-00-5753.08-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,373.90 2493 Deposit02/27/2015  Christmas Club $ 13,468.00865-00-7989.CF-900-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,420.90 2494 Deposit02/27/2015  Shirts-$26/Reg fee-$21 $ 47.00865-00-5753.TC-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,170.90 2495 Deposit02/27/2015  BETA dues $ 750.00865-00-5753.3B-001-5-00-0-00/REV

$ 20,747.79 $ 7,576.89 $ 13,170.90Total for Agency Fund First Financial Bank
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Feb 01, 2015 thru Feb 28, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Construction Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 12.30 AAJE 848 Deposit02/01/2015  Bank Interest Income January 2015 $ 12.30- Splits -
($ 9,385.59) 2730 A/P Check02/09/2015  Huckabee & Associates, Inc. $ 9,397.89- Splits -

($ 10,109.49) 2731 A/P Check02/10/2015  McCormick's Enterprises Incorporated $ 723.90- Splits -
($ 16,350.99) 2732 A/P Check02/20/2015  Johnny Paul's Music Shop $ 6,241.50616-11-6639.HB-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 17,594.99) 2733 A/P Check02/27/2015  Music & Arts Center $ 1,244.00616-11-6398.JB-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP

$ 12.30 $ 17,607.29 ($ 17,594.99)Total for Construction Fund First Financial Bank

Mar 04, 2015 12:27:02 pmPage 4 of 36



FBK003
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Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 16.73 AAJE 848 Deposit02/01/2015  Bank Interest Income January 2015 $ 16.73- Splits -
($ 483.27) 18910 A/P Check02/02/2015  CareerSafe $ 500.00244-11-6399.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP

($ 1,028.27) 18911 A/P Check02/02/2015  Center for Applied Linguistics $ 545.00- Splits -
($ 1,188.27) 18912 A/P Check02/02/2015  CISD Transportation $ 160.00- Splits -

($ 17,188.27) 18913 A/P Check02/02/2015  Crowley ISD $ 16,000.00- Splits -
($ 51,651.16) 18914 A/P Check02/02/2015  Crowley ISD $ 34,462.89224-93-6492.00-999-5-23-A-CD/EXP
($ 52,016.16) 18915 A/P Check02/02/2015  Carla Fenn $ 365.00- Splits -
($ 52,215.38) 18916 A/P Check02/02/2015  GovConnection, Inc. $ 199.22211-11-6398.00-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 53,249.26) 18917 A/P Check02/02/2015  Hartman Publishing Inc $ 1,033.88244-11-6321.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
($ 71,249.26) 18918 A/P Check02/02/2015  JJ & ZAK $ 18,000.00- Splits -
($ 72,618.01) 18919 A/P Check02/02/2015  New Readers Press $ 1,368.75381-11-6399.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP

$ 27,381.99 1161 Deposit02/03/2015  Loan From General - 199 $ 100,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
$ 3,253.70 16214 W/T W/D02/03/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 24,128.29- Splits -
$ 3,031.06 18920 A/P Check02/05/2015  Sharon Alyce Bell $ 222.64- Splits -
$ 2,569.81 18921 A/P Check02/05/2015  John Lindsay $ 461.25- Splits -
$ 2,315.17 18922 A/P Check02/05/2015  Marci Thompson $ 254.64- Splits -
$ 2,332.51 1168 Deposit02/06/2015  Sulsar Travel Advance $ 17.34255-13-6411.00-001-5-24-Q-00/EXP
$ 2,326.38 18923 A/P Check02/06/2015  Robert Clarkson $ 6.13206-11-6499.MV-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
$ 1,918.85 18924 A/P Check02/06/2015  Jeff Cotten $ 407.53- Splits -
$ 1,669.88 18925 A/P Check02/09/2015  AT & T Mobility $ 248.97220-11-6259.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
$ 1,464.77 18926 A/P Check02/09/2015  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 205.11- Splits -
$ 1,382.17 18927 A/P Check02/09/2015  George Alvarez del Castillo $ 82.60220-11-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP

$ 582.17 18928 A/P Check02/09/2015  CareerSafe $ 800.00244-11-6399.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
$ 397.17 18929 A/P Check02/09/2015  Center for Applied Linguistics $ 185.00220-11-6399.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
$ 338.05 18930 A/P Check02/09/2015  CISD General Fund $ 59.12220-11-6399.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
$ 307.40 18931 A/P Check02/09/2015  Robert Clarkson $ 30.65206-11-6499.MV-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
$ 238.89 18932 A/P Check02/09/2015  Jennifer Cranford $ 68.51220-21-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP

($ 1,614.11) 18933 A/P Check02/09/2015  Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services $ 1,853.00- Splits -
($ 1,798.51) 18934 A/P Check02/09/2015  Jeaneen Harris $ 184.40- Splits -
($ 1,825.88) 18935 A/P Check02/09/2015  Marianne Haynes $ 27.37225-11-6411.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
($ 3,335.88) 18936 A/P Check02/09/2015  MathWarm-Ups.com $ 1,510.00- Splits -
($ 9,871.33) 18937 A/P Check02/09/2015  Mentoring Minds $ 6,535.45- Splits -
($ 9,898.70) 18938 A/P Check02/09/2015  Lisa Morales $ 27.37225-11-6411.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP

($ 11,582.34) 18939 A/P Check02/09/2015  MPS $ 1,683.64- Splits -
($ 11,638.39) 18940 A/P Check02/09/2015  Oriental Trading Co., Inc. $ 56.05- Splits -
($ 11,763.72) 18941 A/P Check02/09/2015  Really Good Stuff Inc $ 125.33- Splits -
($ 11,978.80) 18942 A/P Check02/09/2015  Scholastic, Inc. $ 215.08- Splits -
($ 12,203.80) 18943 A/P Check02/09/2015  TEDA $ 225.00224-13-6411.00-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
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($ 12,438.36) 18944 A/P Check02/09/2015  Barbara Yoder $ 234.56- Splits -
($ 12,554.57) 18945 A/P Check02/10/2015  Xerox Corp. $ 116.21220-11-6269.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
($ 12,959.57) 18946 A/P Check02/11/2015  Bennett Printing & Office Supply $ 405.00263-11-6399.00-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
($ 13,212.07) 18947 A/P Check02/11/2015  CISD Transportation $ 252.50220-21-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
($ 13,973.17) 18948 A/P Check02/11/2015  Follett School Solutions, Inc. $ 761.10- Splits -
($ 14,127.27) 18949 A/P Check02/11/2015  Barbara Yoder $ 154.10220-21-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
($ 12,454.47) AAJE 748 Deposit02/12/2015  Textbook and Kind Materials-Cash Transfer $ 1,672.80- Splits -
($ 12,816.51) 18950 A/P Check02/17/2015  Melissa Briggles $ 362.04- Splits -
($ 12,998.01) 18951 A/P Check02/17/2015  CISD Transportation $ 181.50244-21-6411.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
($ 13,582.01) 18952 A/P Check02/17/2015  CISD Transportation $ 584.00- Splits -
($ 13,612.66) 18953 A/P Check02/17/2015  Robert Clarkson $ 30.65206-11-6499.MV-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
($ 13,915.25) 18954 A/P Check02/17/2015  Jennifer Cranford $ 302.59- Splits -
($ 13,927.11) 18955 A/P Check02/17/2015  Katie Cunningham $ 11.86211-13-6411.00-999-5-24-A-10/EXP
($ 13,939.69) 18956 A/P Check02/17/2015  Gwenda Davis $ 12.58211-13-6411.00-107-5-24-P-10/EXP
($ 17,479.69) 18957 A/P Check02/17/2015  Educational Design, LLC $ 3,540.00- Splits -
($ 17,839.64) 18958 A/P Check02/17/2015  Irlen Institute $ 359.95- Splits -
($ 18,956.03) 18959 A/P Check02/17/2015  NRSI-National Reading Styles Institute $ 1,116.39- Splits -
($ 19,000.92) 18960 A/P Check02/17/2015  Really Good Stuff Inc $ 44.89211-11-6399.00-111-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 19,005.10) 18961 A/P Check02/17/2015  Sheila Ruffin $ 4.18211-13-6411.00-103-5-24-P-10/EXP
($ 19,302.66) 18962 A/P Check02/17/2015  Georgann Storm $ 297.56- Splits -
($ 35,233.51) 18963 A/P Check02/17/2015  Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. $ 15,930.85- Splits -
($ 35,531.45) 18964 A/P Check02/17/2015  Bonnie Weathersby $ 297.94- Splits -
($ 44,711.45) 18965 A/P Check02/17/2015  Writing Academy $ 9,180.00- Splits -
($ 47,503.31) AAJE 761 Withdrawal02/17/2015  T&E Dec 2014 Cash Transfer $ 2,791.86- Splits -
($ 27,503.31) 1163 Deposit02/20/2015  Loan from General $ 20,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
($ 27,438.12) 1169 Deposit02/20/2015  Lindsay Travel Advance $ 65.19211-23-6411.00-107-5-24-P-10/EXP
($ 27,423.29) 1170 Deposit02/20/2015  Hodges Travel Advance $ 14.83211-13-6411.00-101-5-24-P-10/EXP
($ 27,398.74) 1171 Deposit02/20/2015  Roberts Travel Advance $ 24.55211-13-6411.00-101-5-24-P-10/EXP
($ 27,390.46) 1172 Deposit02/20/2015  Solis Travel Advance $ 8.28211-13-6411.00-104-5-24-P-10/EXP
($ 27,356.04) 1173 Deposit02/20/2015  Morgan Travel Advance $ 34.42211-13-6411.00-107-5-24-P-10/EXP
($ 28,276.04) 18966 A/P Check02/20/2015  Jan Beskow $ 920.00224-31-6299.00-041-5-23-Q-00/EXP
($ 33,617.33) 18967 A/P Check02/20/2015  Delcom Group $ 5,341.29211-11-6398.00-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 33,642.33) 18968 A/P Check02/20/2015  ESC, Region 11 $ 25.00255-13-6239.00-999-5-24-A-00/EXP
($ 33,742.33) 18969 A/P Check02/20/2015  ESC, Region 11 $ 100.00211-13-6239.00-999-5-24-A-10/EXP
($ 34,328.84) 18970 A/P Check02/20/2015  Follett School Solutions, Inc. $ 586.51211-11-6329.00-041-5-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 34,511.79) 18971 A/P Check02/20/2015  Hands-On Equations $ 182.95211-11-6399.00-041-5-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 35,001.13) 18972 A/P Check02/20/2015  Phil Hawker $ 489.34- Splits -
($ 35,367.94) 18973 A/P Check02/20/2015  Tracy Humphreys $ 366.81- Splits -
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($ 35,607.90) 18974 A/P Check02/20/2015  Lone Star Learning $ 239.96- Splits -
($ 36,012.90) 18975 A/P Check02/20/2015  MathWarm-Ups.com $ 405.00211-11-6399.00-101-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 36,152.90) 18976 A/P Check02/20/2015  Music Therapy Services of Texas $ 140.00225-11-6299.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
($ 36,432.90) 18977 A/P Check02/20/2015  Music Therapy Services of Texas $ 280.00- Splits -
($ 36,492.38) 18978 A/P Check02/20/2015  The Critical Thinking Company $ 59.48- Splits -
$ 168,507.62 1164 Deposit02/24/2015  Loan From General $ 205,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
($ 28,159.22) 16302 W/T W/D02/24/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 196,666.84- Splits -
$ 563,109.26 AAJE 830 Deposit02/26/2015  TEA Payment Cash Transfer $ 591,268.48- Splits -
$ 183,109.26 AAJE 831 Withdrawal02/26/2015  12/1 to 1/31 - Clear Loans to 211 from 199 $ 380,000.00- Splits -

$ 918,122.62 $ 735,013.36 $ 183,109.26Total for Federal Fund First Financial Bank
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BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 113.90 AAJE 848 Deposit02/01/2015  Bank Interest Income January 2015 $ 113.90- Splits -
$ 83.90 11607 Withdrawal02/02/2015  NSF T Moore -Re dep on 1-28 for 335.71 $ 30.00240-00-5751.02-109-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 53.90 11608 Withdrawal02/02/2015  NSF T Moore - Re Dep on 1/28 Wheat for 309.9 $ 30.00240-00-5751.02-107-5-00-0-00/REV

($ 853.75) 12816 A/P Check02/02/2015  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 907.65- Splits -
($ 869.35) 12817 A/P Check02/02/2015  Carmelita Calverly $ 15.60240-00-5751.02-103-5-00-0-00/REV

($ 1,663.15) 12818 A/P Check02/02/2015  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 793.80240-35-6341.00-001-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 3,149.02) 12819 A/P Check02/02/2015  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,485.87- Splits -

($ 17,447.78) 12820 A/P Check02/02/2015  Labatt Food Service $ 14,298.76- Splits -
($ 26,573.45) 12821 A/P Check02/02/2015  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 9,125.67- Splits -
($ 29,080.50) 12822 A/P Check02/02/2015  Nardone Bros Baking Co Inc $ 2,507.05- Splits -
($ 30,330.42) 12823 A/P Check02/02/2015  National Food Group $ 1,249.92- Splits -
($ 30,941.42) 12824 A/P Check02/02/2015  R. Craig Stephens $ 611.00- Splits -
($ 34,439.24) 12825 A/P Check02/02/2015  Tyson Foods, Inc $ 3,497.82- Splits -
($ 34,454.24) 11615 Withdrawal02/03/2015  NSF D Esparza CK 097- Dep on 1/29/15 $ 15.00240-00-5751.02-108-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 50,267.87) 16216 W/T W/D02/03/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 15,813.63- Splits -

 ($ 50,268.87) 11614 Withdrawal02/05/2015  Bank Correction-Cash Short $ 1.00240-00-5751.02-109-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 44,538.07) 11619 Deposit02/05/2015  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 5,730.80- Splits -
($ 51,352.70) 12826 A/P Check02/09/2015  Ace Mart Restaurant Supply $ 6,814.63- Splits -
($ 51,479.84) 12827 A/P Check02/09/2015  Kim Chance $ 127.14240-35-6411.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 52,063.48) 12828 A/P Check02/09/2015  Kim Chance $ 583.64- Splits -
($ 52,082.20) 12829 A/P Check02/09/2015  CISD General Fund $ 18.72240-35-6399.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 54,151.80) 12830 A/P Check02/09/2015  GCS Service, Inc. $ 2,069.60- Splits -
($ 54,242.80) 12831 A/P Check02/09/2015  Heritage Food Service Group, Inc $ 91.00240-35-6249.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 57,373.11) 12832 A/P Check02/09/2015  Johnson Supply $ 3,130.31- Splits -
($ 58,353.98) 12833 A/P Check02/09/2015  Oriental Trading Co., Inc. $ 980.87- Splits -
($ 72,158.98) 12834 A/P Check02/09/2015  PASCO Brokerage, Inc $ 13,805.00240-35-6639.00-041-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 75,243.98) 12835 A/P Check02/09/2015  Sand Trap Service Company $ 3,085.00- Splits -
($ 75,302.13) 12836 A/P Check02/10/2015  Xerox Corp. $ 58.15240-35-6269.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 68,832.58) 11620 Deposit02/12/2015  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 6,469.55- Splits -
$ 178,002.07 AAJE 751 Deposit02/12/2015  Clear Due To 240 From 199 $ 246,834.65- Splits -
$ 175,593.46 12838 A/P Check02/16/2015  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 2,408.61- Splits -
$ 174,459.25 12841 A/P Check02/16/2015  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 1,134.21- Splits -
$ 171,201.42 12843 A/P Check02/16/2015  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 3,257.83- Splits -
